
Ajmer - Daund  Special Fare SF Summer Special (via Jaipur)/09625 - SF - NWR 
BOR/Boisar to PNVL/Panvel Junction 
2h 13m - 118 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 17:05 0 1 0 61 482 NWR
2 KSG Kishangarh 17:30 17:32 2m 0 1 25 75 462 NWR
3 JP Jaipur Junction 19:00 19:10 10m 0 1 135 41 428 NWR
4 DPA Durgapura 19:21 19:24 3m 0 1 142 62 403 NWR
5 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 21:25 21:40 15m 1 267 86 WCR
6 KOTA Kota Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 1 374 82 253 WCR
7 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 23:53 23:55 2m 1 1 447 73 357 WCR
8 BWM Bhawani Mandi 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 475 58 381 WCR
9 NAD Nagda Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 600 75 469 WR
10 RTM Ratlam Junction 03:05 03:15 10m 2 641 79 494 WR
11 DHD Dahod 04:42 04:44 2m 0 2 755 58 312 WR
12 GDA Godhra Junction 06:00 06:02 2m 1 2 828 73 119 WR
13 BRC Vadodara Junction 07:03 07:13 10m 0 2 902 80 36 WR
14 BH Bharuch Junction 08:06 08:08 2m 0 2 972 70 WR
15 ST Surat 08:59 09:04 5m 0 2 1031 73 59 WR
16 BL Valsad 10:01 10:03 2m 0 2 1100 78 14 WR
17 VAPI Vapi 10:23 10:25 2m 0 2 1126 70 27 WR
18 BOR Boisar 11:25 11:27 2m 0 2 1197 55 WR
19 BSR Vasai Road 12:22 12:27 5m 7 2 1247 39 7 WR
20 PNVL Panvel Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 0 2 1315 42 12 CR
21 KJT Karjat Junction 14:25 14:28 3m 1,2 2 1343 22 52 CR
22 LNL Lonavla 15:43 15:45 2m 1 2 1371 59 623 CR
23 PUNE Pune Junction 16:50 16:55 5m 5,6 2 1434 53 560 CR
24 DD Daund Junction 18:20 3,6 2 1510 - 515 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (18:50)

May 26 2024 (18:50)

1

1


